Analysis of Survey3
Total responses: 451

1 Surgery Times
Do you find the surgery times we offer suitable for your needs?

Yes D e ——————————
No 10—

2 If No, which of the following surgery times would you find more helpful?

Monday-Friday 12- 16 L

2pm 15%

Monday-Fricay 5-7pm 32 L

31%
Saturday 10-120m 55 |
53%
3 Same Day lllness Clinic
Have you used our Same Day llIness Clinic before?

YesGowQy) 203

48%
No (Goto Q7) 22—
51%
4 If Yes was the time convenient?

Yes 199 ——————

92%
No 17—
7%
5 Was the wait to be seen acceptable?

Yes 15—
No 2 ————————————

6 Did you have to return to see your own GP?

Yes 1 ———————————
No 1 —————

7 If No what time would you like the clinic to run?
[text response - use View Comments]

8 Access to Building/Services
Have you experienced difficulty accessing our services?

Yes(CO10QD) 89 L

20%
No (GotoQ10) 343 L
79%
9 If Yes which areas?
[text response - use View Comments]
10 Do you have any suggestions as to how we could improve accessibility?
[text response - use View Comments]

11 Telephone Consultations
Avre there occasions when you would be prepared to have a telephone consultation with your GP or Nurse, rather than
a face to face consultation?

Yes 0 e ——————————
No 12—

12 Home Monitoring/Self Testing
We are considering providing interested patients with equipment to enable them to monitor their conditions at home,



e.g. blood pressure, heart rate, lung capacity. Would this be of interest to you?

Yes(Go0 QLY 122 |
No 1 e —————————

13 If Yes please let us have your details below
[text response - use View Comments]
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